CITY COUNCIL STUDY SESSION
CONFERENCE ROOM - MUNICIPAL BUILDING

201 WEST GRAY
TUESDAY, JULY 20, 2010

5:30 P.M.

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT NO. K-0910-70 WITH
RUDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DECREASING THE
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $43,775 FOR THE FYE 10 TRAFFIC
CALMING PROJECT. (BID AND CONTRACT IN THE AMOUNT
OF $140,325 TO BE SUBMITTED WITH CHANGE ORDER ON
JULY 27, 2010)

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT NO. K-0809-56 WITH
HOWARD  CONSTRUCTION, INC., INCREASING THE
CONTRACT BY $12,803 FOR THE WELL FIELD DEVELOPMENT
PROJECT, PHASE |, AND FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE
PROJECT.

NORMAN BICYCLE ADVISORY COMMITTEE REPORT
REGARDING THE BIKE LANE IMPLEMENTATION PROGRAM.



	TUESDAY, JULY 20, 2010

